*1 Ranges in excess of 600 V/1000 V are
   outside the accuracy guarantee
*2 Minimum indicated value: 30.0 V
*3 Subclause 4.3 of Part 4
   (interchanging of test leads) is not applicable
   when L9788-10 is used
O
ther

Bluetooth®
wireless technology
Order code IR4056-20
Order code IR4056-21
Order code IR4057-50
Order code IR4057-90
Order code IR4053-10
Order code Z3210
Model IR4057-90
includes Z3210 as a set
GENNECT